Raumbelegungsplan Bogenstrafe 17
Stand 02.11.2024

Montag

Diele

Medienraum

Dachstube

Bundischer

15

100

15

:30

16:

00

16:

30

17

100

17

:30

18:

00

18:

30

19

100

19

:30

20:

00

Dienstag

Diele

Medienraum

Dachstube

Bindischer

15

100

15

:30

16:

00

16:

30

17

100

17

:30

18:

00

18:

30

19

100

19

:30

20:

00




Raumbelegungsplan Bogenstrafe 17

Stand 02.11.2024

Mittwoch

Diele

Medienraum

Dachstube

Bundischer

15

100

15

:30

16:

00

16:

30

17

100

17

:30

18:

00

18:

30

19

100

19

:30

20:

00

Donnerstag

Diele

Medienraum

Dachstube

Biundischer

15

100

15

:30

16:

00

16:

30

17

100

17

:30

18:

00

18:

30

19

100

19

:30

20:

00







